High Peak Mixed Pairs A Team

Fixtures
Fixture Planned
Opponents Venue date actual da{e For | Agst
Etherow Away | Tue 11 Apr 70 36
Furness Vale | Away | Tue 25 Apr 77 55
Chapel Park B | Away | Tue 9 May 84 47
Manor Park B | Home | Tue 16 May 84 73
Tideswell Away | Tue 23 May 52 76
Disley Rams Home | Tue 30 May 80 49
Hadfield Away | Tue & Jun 61 81
Trades Hall Home | Tue 13 Jun 84 49
Chapel Park A | Away | Tue 20 Jun 53 83
Etherow Home | Tue 27 Jun 80 63
Glossop Away | Tue 4 Jul 64 59
Furness Vale | Home | Tue 11 Jul 75 43
Tintwistle Away | Tue 18 Jul B85 68
Chapel Park B | Home | Tue 25 Jul 84 27
Manor Park B | Away | Tue 1 Aug 72 51
Tintwistle Home | Tue 2 May | Sun 6 Aug | &9 65
Tideswell Home | Tue & Aug 63 70
Disley Rams Away | Tue 15 Aug 74 67
Hadfield Home | Tue 22 Aug 84 31
Trades Hall Away | Tue 29 Aug 80 &7
Glossop Home | Tue 12 Sep 79 54
Chapel Park & | Home | Tue 5 Sep | Tue 19 Sep | 80 49

High Peak Mixed Pairs B Team

Fixtures
Fixture Planned
Opponents Venue date actual da{e For | Agst
Tideswell Home | Tue 11 Apr 33 84
Disley Rams Away | Tue 18 Apr 48 84
Hadfield Home | Tue 25 Apr 50 70
Trades Hall Away | Tue 2 May 62 73
Chapel Park & | Home | Tue 9 May 44 84
Manor Park & | Away | Tue 16 May 73 84
Etherow Home | Tue 23 May 57 65
Furness Vale | Home [ Tue 6 Jun 63 79
Tintwistle Away | Tue 13 Jun 57 80
Chapel Park B | Home | Tue 20 Jun 80 65
Tideswell Away | Tue 27 Jun 39 84
Disley Rams Home | Tue 4 Jul 58 76
Trades Hall Home | Tue 18 Jul Fri 21 Jul 76 49
Chapel Park & | Away | Tue 25 Jul 30 84
Manor Park & | Home | Tue 1 Aug 51 72
Etherow Away | Tue 8 Aug 73 65
Glossop Home | Tue 15 Aug 61 78
Furness Vale | Away [ Tue 22 Aug 64 a1
Tintwistle Home | Tue 29 Aug 55 81
Chapel Park B | Away | Tue 5 Sep 63 63
Hadfield Away | Tue 12 Sep 51 84
Glossop Away | Tue 30 May | Tue 26 Sep | 52 a1




